
LOT 21 OAK RIDGE ESTATES S/D UNI

735-927, 780-1158, WD 1474-1576,

GRANTHAM MICHAEL WAYNE/GRANTHAM SANDRA GAYLE
364 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03155-121
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1505/162 12/20/2023 WD Q I 01 631,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE GREG AND LISA WAL

GRANTHAM MICHAEL WA

1474/1576 8/03/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTRIP GREGORY S

THE GREG AND LISA W
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000053717 Roof Replacement 44,600 07/31/2025

2024HX Base Yr

364 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,349 126.4395 141.61 615,862 1991 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3499

BAS 3,499 100 3,499 346,845

FDS 576 60 346 34,298

FGR 529 55 291 28,846

FOP 78 30 23 2,280

FSP 282 40 113 11,201

UOP 384 20 77 7,633

5,348 4,349 431,103

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W9 S5 W4 S6 W22 N6 W4 N5 W3 N19 W4 N7 E4 N12
W30 S33 W2 S20 E2 S13 E23 S3 E12 S5 E6 S13 E12 N2 E15 N5 E4
N15 W4 N16 E4 N11 $
FDS=[ORIG=0,-30] E24 N24 W24 S24 $
FGR=[ORIG=-72,28] S23 E23 N23 W23 $
UOP=[ORIG=24,-54] N16 W24 S16 E24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-9,0] S5 W4 S6 W22 N6 W4 N5 E30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,36] S13 E6 N13 W6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 161.00 161.00 100 1991 1991 3 40 32,973

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,864.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 7,296

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 560.00 UT 7.50 7.50 40 1993 1993 3 40 1,680

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 672

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 35 42 1,470.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 8,820

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,520

8 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,000

65,961

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


